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-16-• competitive Product Evaluation LIMITED-DISTRIBUTION 
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action 

Center Fire Rifles 

Remington 660 Winchester 670 Winchester 670C 

Selection 

calibers: 

standard2 $119.95 $119.95 $ll4 .95 

222 
225 

243 243 243 
6mm 

. 270 270 
308 

30-06 30-06 

magnum $149. 95 $134.95 magnum version 
not available 

6,5 Rem. 
264 Win, 
300 Win. 

350 Remo 

• features: 

stock walnut-beech 
laminate on magnum 

sllng quick detachable not provided not provided 
sling and swivels are 
standard en magnum 

recoil pad standard on magnuns 

Specifications (Catalog) 

overa 11 length: 

standard 38-3/4" 

magnur:t 38-3/4" 

• 
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 

KINZER V. REMINGTON 

standard on magnums 

42-1/2" 39-1/2. 

44-1/2 11 
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