-16-

Competitive Product Evaluation
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action
Center Fire Rifles

LIMITED DISTRIBUTION

	Remington 660	Winchester 670	Winchester 670C
Selection			
calibers:			
${\sf standard}^2$	\$119.95	\$119.95	\$114,95
magnum	222 243 6mm 308 \$149.95	225 243 270 30-06 \$134.95	243 243 270 270 30-06 magnum version not available
featwes:	6.5 Rem. 350 Rem.	264 Win. 300 Win.	not available
16014165;			
s tock	walnut-beech laminate on magnum		***
sling _.	quick detachable sling and swivels are standard on magnum	not provided	not provided
recoil pad	standard on magnums	standard on magr	nums
Specifications (Catalog	1)		
overall length:			
standard	38-3/4"	42-1/2"	39-1/2"
magnum	38-3/4"	44-1/2"	·